
Pos 

 

C 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

 

M 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

32 
1 

63 
22 
19 
45 
46 
31 
42 
13 
25 
34 
23 

3 
15 
33 
90 
12 
56 
17 
14 

8 
54 
61 
26 

2 
41 

439 

7 
6 

62 
37 

5 
10 
21 
65 
16 
28 
51 

Name 

William 
José Antonio 
Anderson Martins 
Renato 
Andre 
Gustavo 
Tiago 
Luiz 
Luiz 
Edgar 
Geraldo 
Alexandre 
José 
Guilherme 
Ronaldo 
Wagner 
Marco 
Fabio 
Luca 
TULIO 
Rodrigo 
Fabio 
Felipe 
João 
Helena 
Antonio Carlos 
Leonardo 
Silvio 

Rubens 
Felipe 
Robson 
Fabio 
Felipe 
Rogerio 
Christian 
Alessandro de O. Preto 
BRUNO 
Anderson 
Rodrigo 

Class 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

Best Tm 

2:26.224 
2:30.575 
2:32.941 
2:36.412 
2:36.539 
2:36.787 
2:37.142 
2:37.464 
2:39.660 
2:42.423 
2:43.289 
2:44.593 
2:46.019 
2:47.950 
2:48.886 
2:49.627 
2:50.322 
2:50.939 
2:52.093 
3:00.894 
3:01.072 
3:06.363 
3:08.320 
3:19.029 
3:26.322 
3:36.879 
3:38.491 
3:40.504 

2:23.288 
2:24.974 
2:25.589 
2:25.808 
2:28.360 
2:29.269 
2:30.502 
2:31.220 
2:31.415 
2:31.706 
2:32.973 

Laps 

8 
11 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
11 
10 

7 
10 
10 

5 
9 
9 
8 
9 
5 
9 

12 
12 
11 
12 
12 
12 
11 

9 
12 
12 
12 

Diff 

4.351 
6.717 

10.188 
10.315 
10.563 
10.918 
11.240 
13.436 
16.199 
17.065 
18.369 
19.795 
21.726 
22.662 
23.403 
24.098 
24.715 
25.869 
34.670 
34.848 
40.139 
42.096 
52.805 

1:00.09 8 
1:10.65 5 
1:12.26 7 
1:14.28 0 

1.686 
2.301 
2.520 
5.072 
5.981 
7.214 
7.932 
8.127 
8.418 
9.685 

In Lap 

5 
11 

9 
5 
9 

11 
11 

6 
7 

10 
9 
7 
9 

11 
9 
4 

10 
4 
2 
9 
1 
3 
9 
7 
8 
5 
3 
2 

5 
9 
3 
5 
9 
9 
3 
7 
6 
2 
6 
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Pos 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

No. 
52 
48 
30 
20 

4 
49 
35 
66 
40 
43 
57 
59 
50 
64 
29 
47 
60 
44 
36 
18 
11 
58 
39 
27 

Name 
Paulo 
Leonardo 
Ricardo 
Eduardo 
Claudio 
Rodrigo 
William 
Luis Paulo 
Luiz 
José 
Marcos 
Maurício 
Mauricio 
Fernando Barbosa 
Diego 
Dante 
Maikon 
Mario 
Reinaldo 
Luís 
Thiago 
Jorge 
Guilherme 
Raffaella 

Class 
M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

Best Tm 
2:33.706 
2:34.190 
2:34.362 
2:36.231 
2:36.693 
2:37.930 
2:37.972 
2:38.907 
2:38.935 
2:39.816 
2:41.511 
2:43.765 
2:44.778 
2:46.157 
2:49.625 
2:52.014 
2:53.748 
2:55.788 
2:58.206 
3:00.661 
3:04.527 
3:14.278 
3:20.372 
3:29.511 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
12 
11 
11 
11 
12 
12 
11 
11 
10 
11 
11 
10 

9 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
8 

Diff 
10.418 
10.902 
11.074 
12.943 
13.405 
14.642 
14.684 
15.619 
15.647 
16.528 
18.223 
20.477 
21.490 
22.869 
26.337 
28.726 
30.460 
32.500 
34.918 
37.373 
41.239 
50.990 
57.084 

1:06.22 3 

In Lap 
10 

9 
11 

3 
9 
9 

10 
5 
7 
6 
8 
8 

10 
5 

10 
4 

11 
9 
1 
6 
8 
5 
9 
8 
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Astra 

(Mini) 
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